
Annexure-A 

 

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 

“BID SUBMISSION DOCUMENT – VIJAYAWADA” 

(Tender Notice No. APUIAML/SOA/ADMIN/ 2021-22/01 Dated 12.3.22) 

 

Date: _________________      Name & Address of the Bidder   

________________________ 

________________________ 

________________________ 

To,  

Mr. Surendra Akiri 

Administration Department  

4th Floor, NTR Administrative Block, Pandit Nehru Bus Station, Vijayawada 520 013 (AP) 

 

 

 

Sub: Bid for Sale of Office assets at Vijayawada 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

This refers to your Advertisement dated March 12, 2022 at www.apurban.com for sale of used Office Assets and 

subsequent inspection done by me/us. 

 

 

I/we are offering a lump sum quote of Rs _________________ (Rupees : _________________________ 

_______________________________ ), exclusive of GST, which would be paid at actual against invoice to 

APUIAML, for purchase of Office Assets lying at the premises 4th Floor, NTR Administrative Block, Pandit Nehru 

Bus Station, Vijayawada 520 013 (AP) 

 

I/We am/are aware that asset sale is on “As is where is basis”. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

________________ 

 

PAN / GST No of the Bidder (pls attach copy): ___________________ 

 

Bids are to be sent in sealed envelope clearly mentioning – “BIDS for Office Assets - Vijayawada,” 

Attach the list of assets  

  

http://www.apurban.com/


  

 

         

        

APUIAML List of Assets for Sale  

Lying at 4th Floor, NTR Administrative Block, Pandit Nehru Bus Station, Vijayawada 520 013, Andhra Pradesh 

on  

“As is where is basis” 

S.No. Asset Description Asset ID Serial No. 

Assets  

Category 

Put to Use  

Date 

Original  

Amount  

(Rs.) 

Bidders' 

Price  

(Rs.) 

1 Mixer Grinder 5000/5100/00001 A960081612033 EI 6-Dec-16           4,100    

2 Tea Maker 5000/5100/00002 X001041601858 EI 6-Dec-16           5,700    

3 Atlas Bicycle 4000/4100/00001 NA VEH 6-Dec-16           4,300    

4 Data Card 1000/1100/00004 JioFi2 C7EE15 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

5 Data Card 1000/1100/00005 JioFi2 C7C4A5 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

6 Data Card 1000/1100/00006 jioFi2 C7C4DF OE 15-May-17           2,400    

7 Data Card 1000/1100/00007 JioFi2 C7F5E3 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

8 Data Card 1000/1100/00008 JioFi2 C832B4 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

9 Data Card 1000/1100/00009 JioFi2 C7E536 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

10 Data Card 1000/1100/00010 JioFi2 C66660 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

11 Data Card 1000/1100/00011 JioFi2 C7C454 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

12 Data Card 1000/1100/00012 jioFi2 C7E5BC OE 15-May-17           2,400    

13 Data Card 1000/1100/00013 JioFi2 C823FE OE 15-May-17           2,400    

14 Data Card 1000/1100/00014 JioFi2 C7C3FC OE 15-May-17           2,400    

15 Data Card 1000/1100/00015 JioFi2 C7B18B OE 15-May-17           2,400    

16 Data Card 1000/1100/00016 JioFi2 C832A8 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

17 Data Card 1000/1100/00017 JioFi2 C7C37C OE 15-May-17           2,400    

18 Data Card 1000/1100/00018 JioFi2 C7C3F2 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

19 Data Card 1000/1100/00019 JioFi2 C7C3D8 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

20 Data Card 1000/1100/00020 JioFi2 C670C5 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

21 Data Card 1000/1100/00021 JioFi2 C832BB OE 15-May-17           2,400    

22 Data Card 1000/1100/00022 JioFi2 C6753D OE 15-May-17           2,400    

23 Data Card 1000/1100/00023 JioFi2 C42D90 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

24 Data Card 1000/1100/00024 JioFi2 C666E4 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

25 Data Card 1000/1100/00025 JioFi2 C7B094 OE 15-May-17           2,400    

26 Data Card 1000/1100/00026 JioFi2 C7F4CB OE 15-May-17           2,400    

27 

Matrix FOPS 

Standalone Bio  

Matric Time 

Attendance System 1000/1100/00070 10000372 OE 2-Jan-18         21,200    

28 

Plustek S 601 Visiting 

Card Scanner 1000/1100/00071 57P16A001168 OE 16-Jan-18           5,085    

29 Set Top Box Stand 1000/1100/00075 - OE 17-Jan-18             508    

30 Set Top Box Stand 1000/1100/00076 - OE 17-Jan-18             508    

31 Set Top Box Stand 1000/1100/00077 - OE 17-Jan-18             508    

32 

Document Shredder 

GBC Duo 1000/1100/00096 C01722600283 OE 21-Jan-18           7,542    



33 

Touch 100% Polyester 

Window Blind (size 

12) 2000/2100/00255 - F&F 9-Nov-17           1,980    

34 

Touch 100% Polyester 

Window Blind (size 

12) 2000/2100/00256 - F&F 9-Nov-17           1,980    

35 

Touch 100% Polyester 

Window Blind (size 

12) 2000/2100/00257 - F&F 9-Nov-17           1,980    

36 

Touch 100% Polyester 

Window Blind (size 

12) 2000/2100/00258 - F&F 9-Nov-17           1,980    

37 

Touch 100% Polyester 

Window Blind (size 

12) 2000/2100/00259 - F&F 9-Nov-17           1,980    

38 

Touch 100% Polyester 

Window Blind (size 

18) 2000/2100/00260 - F&F 9-Nov-17           2,970    

39 

Touch 100% Polyester 

Window Blind (size 

21) 2000/2100/00261 - F&F 9-Nov-17           3,465    

40 

Touch 100% Polyester 

Window Blind (Touch 

Company) (size 24 

sq.ft.) 2000/2100/00297 - F&F 11-Feb-20           3,720    

41 Router JMR 1040  1000/1100/00118 JioFi_20B1644 OE 15-Feb-19             847    

42 HP Desk Top 3000/3300/00011 HP Desktop 260-A041N DPE 26-12-2016         30,500    

43 

HP Laserjet Pro 500 

Colour MFP M570dw 3000/3300/00013 CNB9GDJ6B9 DPE 3-Feb-17         71,200    

          Total (Rs.) 227253.65   

 


